CABIN
& FRAME
GLASS
INSULATION RANGE
MATTRESS
HEATING VENTILATION
& AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC)
CABIN & HOOD MOUNTS

SLEEVE
AMBIENT TEMP PROTECTION- HARD LINES(STEEL, ALUMINIUM, COPPER),
ITEMS NEEDING STABLE TEMPERATURE - 7/8” DIA X 4FT
TRP-UEN100BK RESIN COATED FIBREGLASS
SLEEVE
CONTACT TEMP PROTECTION. WIRE LOOMS, AIR, FUEL, HYDRAULIC LINES,
ITEMS THAT MAY CONTACT HOT REGIONS - 1”DIA X 6FT
TRP-HFN3NT50 VERMICULITE COATED
FIBREGLASS HEAT WRAP
HOT MOUNT. EXHAUST PIPE, MANIFOLDS. REDUCES RADIANT HEAT,
HOLDS HEAT IN PIPE - 3” X 50FT
TRP-HFN3NT100 VERMICULITE COATED
FIBREGLASS HEAT WRAP
HOT MOUNT. EXHAUST PIPE, MANIFOLDS. REDUCES RADIANT HEAT,
HOLDS HEAT IN PIPE - 3” X 100FT
TRP-TFTAPE33 REINFORCED ALUMINIUM TAPE SEAL EDGES OF HEAT SHIELDS, WRAP CABLES/WIRING - 48MM X 33M
143
TRP-QSSL1M
TRP-TFTAPE33
TRP-UDN088BK

TRP (A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
FUEL (F)
OIL (0)
FUEL/OIL (F0)
TANK SIZE (MM)
LEFT HAND (L)
RIGHT HAND (R)
CENTRE (C)
UNDERBELLY (UB)
TANK CAPACITY
(LITRES)
ALLOY (A)
POLISHED ALLOY (AP)
STEEL (S)
FUEL
TRPF457L220A FUEL TANK, 457MM ROUND, LEFT HAND, 220LT, ALLOY
TRPF622R200S FUEL TANK, 622MM ROUND, RIGHT HAND, 200LT, STEEL
TRPF650L670AP FUEL TANK, 650X480MM RECTANGLE, LEFT HAND, 670LT, POLISHED ALLOY
OIL
TRP0457C150A OIL TANK, 457MM ROUND, CENTRALLY LOCATED FILLER, 150LT, ALLOY
TRP0559C117S OIL TANK, 559MM ROUND, CENTRALLY LOCATED FILLER, 117LT, STEEL
TRPF700C260AP OIL TANK, 700MM SQUARE, CENTRALLY LOCATED FILLER, 260LT, POLISHED ALLOY
FUEL / OIL
TRPF0622L150A FUEL/OIL TANK, 622MM ROUND, LEFT HAND, 210 FUEL/150 OIL, ALLOY
TRPF0660R200AP FUEL/OIL TANK, 660MM ROUND, RIGHT HAND, 270 FUEL/200 OIL, POLISHED ALLOY
TRPF0550L120A FUEL/OIL TANK, 550MM SQUARE, 300/120LT, LEFT HAND, ALLOY
161
TRPF622R270AP
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
STANDARD TANK SPECIFICATION

• Breather (1/4” NPTF)
162
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
TRP® GOSFORD
FIND US AT
2 Yandina Road
West Gosford NSW 2250
Phone: (02) 4964 0697
The TRP range of affordable, quality truck and trailer
parts enables us to supply a wide range of spare parts at
competitive prices for our customers.”
“
- Scott Medhurst, Dealer Principal.
FUEL TANKS
ROUND
ROUND – 457MM (18”) PICK-UP KIT - TRP457PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
130 850
TRPF457L130A LEFT  -
TRPF457R130A RIGHT  -
165 1100
TRPF457L165S LEFT -
TRPF457R165S RIGHT -
200 1325
TRPF457L200S LEFT -
TRPF457R200S RIGHT -
220 1450
TRPF457L220A LEFT  -
TRPF457R220A RIGHT  -
TRPF457L220S LEFT -
TRPF457R220S RIGHT -
ROUND – 559MM (22”) PICK-UP KIT – TRP559PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL

STANDARD FUEL TANK SPECIFICATIONS
• Filler Neck ‘FUEL’ (76mm OD)
• Pick-Up Pipe Socket (1/2” NPTF)
• Return Pipe Socket (1/2” NPTF)
• Drain Socket & Plug (1/2” NPTF)
• Breather (1/4” NPTF)
1. J Mounting Bracket
2. J Mount Rubber
3. Tank Strap
4. Tank Strap Rubber
5 & 6. Pin Kit
164
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
FUEL TANKS
ROUND
ROUND – 622MM (24.5”) PICK-UP KIT – TRP622PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
270 950
TRPF622L270A LEFT  -
TRPF622R270A RIGHT  -
TRPF622L270S LEFT -
TRPF622R270S RIGHT -
360 1250
TRPF622L360A LEFT  -
TRPF622R360A RIGHT  -
TRPF622L360S LEFT -
TRPF622R360S RIGHT -
450 1526
TRPF622L450A LEFT  -
TRPF622R450A RIGHT  -
ROUND – 660MM (26”) PICK-UP KIT – TRP660PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
270 853
TRPF660L270A LEFT  -
TRPF660R270A RIGHT  -
360 1117
TRPF660L360A LEFT  -
TRPF660R360A RIGHT  -
400 1250
TRPF660L400A LEFT  -
TRPF660R400A RIGHT  -
440 1387
TRPF660L440A LEFT  -
TRPF660R440A RIGHT  -
TRPF660L440S LEFT -
TRPF660R440S RIGHT -
494 1550
TRPF660L494A LEFT  -
TRPF660R494A RIGHT  -
ROUND – 724MM (28.5”) PICK-UP KIT – TRP724PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
360 966
TRPF724L360A LEFT  -
TRPF724R360A RIGHT  -
400 1076
TRPF724L400A LEFT  -
TRPF724R400A RIGHT  -
450 1266
TRPF724L450A LEFT  -
TRPF724R450A RIGHT  -
550 1466
TRPF724L550A LEFT  -
TRPF724R550A RIGHT  -
165
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
FUEL TANKS
SQUARE & RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE – 615 X 360MM PICK-UP KIT – TRP615PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
160 900
TRPF615L160A LEFT  -
TRPF615R160A RIGHT  -
190 1100
TRPF615L190A LEFT  -
TRPF615R190A RIGHT  -
245 1300
TRPF615L285A LEFT  -
TRPF615R285A RIGHT  -
RECTANGLE – 650 X 480MM PICK-UP KIT – TRP650PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
177 680
TRPF650L177A LEFT  -
TRPF650R177A RIGHT  -
255 980
TRPF650L255A LEFT  -
TRPF650R255A RIGHT  -
325 1250
TRPF650L325A LEFT  -
TRPF650R325A RIGHT  -
RECTANGLE – 625 X 700MM – 700 X 625MM PICK-UP KIT - TRP625PUK / TRP7006PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL

600 1580
TRPF625L600A LEFT  -
TRPF7006L600A LEFT  -
TRPF625R600A RIGHT  -
TRPF7006R600A RIGHT  -
STANDARD FUEL TANK SPECIFICATIONS
• Filler Neck ‘FUEL’ (76mm OD)
• Pick-Up Pipe Socket (1/2” NPTF)
• Return Pipe Socket (1/2” NPTF)
• Drain Socket & Plug (1/2” NPTF)
• Breather (1/4” NPTF)
166
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
FUEL TANKS
SQUARE & RECTANGLE
SQUARE – 550 X 500MM PICK-UP KIT – TRP550PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
156 680
TRPF550L156A LEFT  -
TRPF550R156A RIGHT  -
240 980
TRPF550L240A LEFT  -
TRPF550R240A RIGHT  -
310 1250
TRPF550L310A LEFT  -
TRPF550R310A RIGHT  -
SQUARE – 700 X 700MM PICK-UP KIT – TRP700PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
500 1200
TRPF700L500A LEFT  -
TRPF700R500A RIGHT  -
550 1370
TRPF700L550A LEFT  -
TRPF700R550A RIGHT  -
610 1475
TRPF700L610A LEFT  -
TRPF700R610A RIGHT  -
650 1580
TRPF700L650A LEFT  -
TRPF700R650A RIGHT  -
SQUARE – 730 X 730MM PICK-UP KIT – TRP730PUK
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS CONFIGURATION
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL

5 & 6. Pin Kit
CAPACITY (L) PART NUMBERS D
(MM)
L
(MM)
L1
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L3
(MM)
L4
(MM)
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
190 TRPF559UB190A 558 860 325 405 245 485  -
220 TRPF457UB220A  457 1450 620 700 540 780  -
450 TRPF622UB450A 622 1530 565 645 485 720  -
ROUND – 622MM (24.5”) ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO.
FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (L) PART NUMBERS L1 (MM) L2 DRAIN
SOCKET (MM)

Socket 1¼” BSPF
• No Port Hole Tank Steps
included with Oil Tanks
MINI UNIVERSAL ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY (LITRE) OVERALL LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
26 394 TRP0M1N126 -
ROUND ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
TANK  SIZE CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
457MM (18”) 70 456 TRP0457C70S -
457MM (18”) 125 800 TRP0457C125S -
559MM (22”) 81 364 TRP0559C81S -
559MM (22”) 117 514 TRP0559C117S -
559MM (22”) 150 666 TRP0559C150A  -
622MM (24.5”) 185 650 TRP0622C185A  -
622MM (24.5”) 220 800 TRP0622C220A  -
660MM (26”) 130 400 TRP0660C130A  -
660MM (26”) 208 666 TRP0660C208A  -
SQUARE / RECTANGLE ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
TANK  SIZE CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (MM) PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
550MM X 550MM 125 900 TRP0550C125A  -
625MM X 700MM 220 580 TRP0625C220A  -
700MM X 625MM 220 580 TRP07006C220A  -
700MM X 700MM 260 900 TRP0700C260A  -
730MM X 730MM 200 465 TRP0730C200A  -
730MM X 730MM 400 900 TRP0730C400A  -
169
120mm
L
W

TANK SIZE
(MM) MILD STEEL BRACKET MILD STEEL STEP MOUNT R
(MM)
L
(MM)
L1
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L3
(MM)
L4
(MM)
L5
(MM)
457 (18”) TRP457JBKT 232 110 85 110
559 (22”) TRP559JBKT 284.5 115 90 129
622 (24.5”) TRP622JBKT TRP622JSM 317.5 170 12 70 70
660 (26”) TRP660JBKT
TRP660JSM
334.5 179 140 65 65 80 345
TRP660JSMH (HEAVY DUTY)
724 (28.5”) TRP724JBKT
TRP724JSM
366.5 184 140 65 65 80 345
TRP724JSMH (HEAVY DUTY)
SQUARE / RECTANGLE (L–BRACKET)
TANK SIZE
(MM)
MILD STEEL
BRACKET
L1
(MM)
L2
(MM)
L3
(MM)
L4
(MM)
L5
(MM)
550 X 500 TRP550LBKT 628 614 150 40 180
615 X 360 TRP615LBKT 693 420 130 40 177
650 X 480 TRP650LBKT 725 540 130 55 177
625 X 700 TRP625LBKT 778 675 124 54 78
700 X 625 TRP7006LBKT 778 675 124 54 78
700 X 700 TRP700LBKT 778 750 130 45 126
730 X 730 TRP730LBKT 805 780 130 45 126
MINI OIL TANK BRACKETS
TANK SIZE
(MM)
MILD STEEL
BRACKET
A
(MM)
B
(MM)
C
(MM)
457 TRP457UBKT 350 140 355
559 TRP559UBKT 400 172 405
622 TRP622UBKT 400 172 436
171
L4
L5
R

MILD  STEEL
STRAP
STAINLESS
STEEL STRAP
STAINLESS
STEEL STEP
MOUNT
R
(MM)
W
(MM)
L
(MM)
T
(MM)
457 (18”) TRP457SMS TRP457SSS 232 43 720 M10
559 (22”) TRP559SMS TRP559SSS 284.5 43 845 M10
622 (24.5”) TRP622SSS TRP622SSM 317.5 49 930 M16
660 (26”) TRP660SSS TRP660SSM 344.5 62 1065 M16
724 (28.5”) TRP724SSS TRP724SSM 366.5 62 1210 M16
ROUND TANKS
TANK SIZE
(MM)
TANK STRAP

660 (26”)
TRP660RUS 64
TRP660RUB 76
724 (28.5”)
TRP724RUS 64
TRP724RUB 76
SQUARE / RECTANGLE TANKS
TANK SIZE
(MM)
TANK STRAP
RUBBER
BRACKET
RUBBER
L
(MM)
550 X 500 TRP550RUS TRPSQRUB2 (2PK) 895
615 X 360 TRP615RUS TRPSQRUB2 (2PK) 785
650 X 480 TRP650RUS TRPSQRUB2 (2PK) 915
700 X 625 TRP7006RUS TRPSQRUB2 (2PK) 1145
700 X 700 TRP700RUS TRPSQRUB2 (2PK) 1175
730 X 730 TRP730RUS TRPSQRUB2 (2PK) 1245
SQUARE TANKS
TANK SIZE
(MM)
STAINLESS
STEEL STRAP
L
(MM)
W
(MM)
T
(MM)
550 X 550 TRP550SSS 1045 62 M16
615 X 360 TRP615SSS 1065 62 M16
650 X 480 TRP650SSS 1065 62 M16
700 X 625 TRP7006SSS 1300 62 M16
700 X 700 TRP700SSS 1329 62 M16
730 X 730 TRP730SSS 1396 62 M16
172
T
W
R
L
W
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
TANK CAPS & NECKS
ANTI-SYPHON & THREAD RESTORER
PART NUMBERS COMPONENT METAL TYPE
TRP38TC CAP TANK 38MM ALLOY (AS)
TRP50TCL CAP TANK 50MM LOCKABLE ALLOY (AS)
TRP54TC CAP TANK 54MM ALLOY (AS)
TRP54TCV CAP TANK 54MM VENTED ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TC CAP TANK 76MM ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TCV CAP TANK 76MM VENTED ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TCL CAP TANK 76MM LOCKABLE ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TCL-P CAP TANK 76MM LOCKABLE – PAIR KEYED ALIKE ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TCVL CAP TANK 76MM VENTED LOCKABLE ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TCVL-P CAP TANK 76MM VENTED LOCKABLE – PAIR KEYED ALIKE ALLOY (AS)
TRP80TCL CAP TANK 80MM LOCKABLE ALLOY (AS)
TRP89TC CAP TANK 89MM ALLOY (AS)
TRP100TCL CAP TANK 100MM LOCKABLE ALLOY (AS)
TRP54TNS NECK TANK 54MMID STEEL STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
TRP76TN NECK TANK 76MMOD ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TNS NECK TANK 76MMOD STEEL STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
TRP80TNB NECK TANK 80MM BAYONET STYLE ALLOY (AS)
PART NUMBERS COMPONENT METAL TYPE
TRP76TN1 NECK INSERT ANTI-SYPHON 76MM ALLOY (AS)
TRP89TN1 NECK INSERT ANTI-SYPHON 89MM ALLOY (AS)
TRP76TR NECK THREAD RESTORER 76MM ALLOY (AS)
ANTI-SYPHON TANK INSERT
Simply push insert into the body of the
tank neck. Insert will ‘click’ into position
once barb enters the open tank space.

• Feed chain back through neck and tighten Cap back onto Male thread of Restorer.
173
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
TANK INNERS, ENDS & BAFFLES
ROUND TANKS ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
TANK SIZE (MM) TANK INNER TANK END TANK BAFFLE
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
457 (18”)
TRP457TEA TRP457TBA  -
TRP457TES TRP457TBS -
559 (22”)
TRP559TEA TRP559TBA  -
TRP559TES TRP559TBS -
622 (24.5”) TRP622T1A
TRP622TEA TRP622TBA  -
TRP622TES TRP622TBS -
660 (26”) TRP660T1A
TRP660TEA TRP660TBA  -
TRP660TES TRP660TBS -
724 (28.5”) TRP724T1A TRP724TEA TRP724TBA  -
SQUARE / RECTANGLE TANKS ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
TANK SIZE (MM) TANK INNER TANK END TANK BAFFLE
METAL TYPE
ALLOY STEEL
550X550 TRP550TEA TRP550TBA  -
615X360 TRP615TEA TRP615TBA  -
650X480 TRP650TEA TRP650TBA  -
700X625 TRP7006T1A TRP7006TEA TRP7006TBA  -
700 X 700 TRP700T1A TRP700TEA TRP700TBA  -
730 X 730 TRP730T1A TRP730TEA TRP730TBA  -
174
CABIN & FRAME / FUEL & OIL TANKS
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
ALLOY TANK STEPS
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS
STRAP STYLE
PART NUMBERS L (MM)
TRP600TS 600
TRP760TS 760
TRP1000TS 1000
TRP1124TS 1124
TRP1155TS 1155
TRP1200TS 1200
TRP1350TS 1350
TRP1400TS 1400
TRP1447TS 1447
TRP1500TS 1500
TRP1535TS 1535
STRAP STYLE
IMAGE PART  NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
1 TRPTSF FLANGE SENDER ALUMINIUM
2 TRPTSFS FLANGE SENDER STEEL
TRPTSFG GASKET SENDER FLANGE
3 TRPTCC CAP CHAIN RETAINER
3A TRP3TCG O RING FUEL CAP 64MM ID X 4.9MM
4 TRP892 BREATHER TANK ¼” NPT  (4)
5 TRP622TPP PIPE PICK-UP 622MM TANK
TRP660TPP PIPE PICK-UP 660MM TANK
TRP724TPP PIPE PICK-UP 724MM TANK
TRPTRP PIPE TANK RETURN
TRPTP2 PLUG  PICK-UP & RETURN 12.7MM (2PK)
TRPTBP PLATE BLANKING ALUMINIUM
TRPTSSB STRAP STEP BAR
TRPP1N-K1TS STRAP PIN KIT  SMALL (10MM)
TRPP1N-K1TL STRAP PIN KIT LARGE (16MM)
TRP16TBP STRAP M16 PLATED ‘T’ BOLT
TOP STEPS
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
TRP574TS TOP STEP NO HOLE 574 X 680MM
TRP574TSH TOP STEP WITH HOLE 574 X 680MM
NOTES
• New installations usually require 2 step bars per support (Part No. TRPTSSB)
• Top Steps supplied with fixing hardware
175

From there, determine your required product by building
up the part number using the following TRP® Wiper range
part number breakdown.
REFILLS are supplied as a Blister pack
or a Bulk Pack. The Blister pack has ONE
pair of refills (for Driver and Passenger
side) The Bulk comes in a pack of 10
or 20 refills . Both Twin rail and Poly
backed Refills are available.
• Features include ‘EZ-Lock’
multiple connector system
• OE quality, premium wiper solution
• Available in blister and bulk packs
• 12 month warranty
6 & 8mm Wide
Poly-backed Refill Profile
6 & 8mm Wide
Twin Rail Refill Profile
7.5mm Wide
Refill Profile
12.5mm Wide
Refill Profile
15mm Wide
Refill Profile
WW 610 R P 6 H -20
TRP® WIPER
DESIGNATION
BLADE/REFILL
LENGTH (MM)
R - WIPER REFILL
B - WIPER BLADE
POLY BACKED
REFILL
(OPTIONAL WITH
610MM & 710MM
BULK REFILLS)
RUBBER WIDTH
6 = 6MM
75 = 7.5MM
8 = 8MM
125 = 12.5MM
15 = 15MM
BAYONET OR
HOOK MOUNT
(WHERE APPLICABLE)
BULK PACK SIZE
(WHERE APPLICABLE)
177
CABIN & FRAME / WIPER SYSTEMS
TO SUIT KENWORTH
APPLICATIONS PART NUMBERS
MODEL YEAR D C P BLADE REFILL OPTION
C500 BONNET 2000 ONWARDS  -  WW380B15 WW380R15
C501 BONNET 2000 ONWARDS  -  WW380B15 WW380R15
C508 UP TO 2010  -  WW380B15 WW380R15
C509 2011 ONWARDS  -  WW380B15 WW380R15
C510 BONNET 2000 ONWARDS  -  WW380B15 WW380R15
C510/C540 UP TO 2010  -  WW380B15 WW380R15
K100 1977 ONWARDS  -  WW510B125 WW510R125
K100 CR ALL  -  WW510B125 WW510R125
K100 E ALL  -  WW510B125 WW510R125
K100G ALL  -  WW600B8B WW610RP6 OR
WW610R6 *
K104 ALL  -  WW600B8B WW610RP6 OR
WW610R6 *
K104 - INCLUDES 6 X 4 - 2 OR 3 BLADE SYSTEM ALL TO 1999  -  WW600B8B WW610RP6 OR
WW610R6 *
K104B 2000 ONWARDS  -  WW600B8B WW610RP6 OR
WW610R6 *
K108 (2 & 3 BLADE SYSTEMS) UP TO 2010  -  WW600B8B WW610RP6 OR
WW610R6 *
K125 1984 ONWARDS  -  WW510B125 WW510R125
K200 2011 ONWARDS  -  WW600B8B WW610RP6 OR